I Descriptron ol coods Oua

,l GLOSTER 1C*2.5 SQMM CY MUSTR
/DOM FRLSH GREEN COIL OF 9OMTS

Less

4
-6

Output SGST 9%
Output CCST 9%

ROUND OFF

85446020 ?,1m.0000te1e6 54.83

9

52 0k 56,447.74

5,'r 16.30
5,116.30

G)0.34

Total 2.160 0000 ileteG t67 080,00

RL 6j

INR Sixty Seven Thousand Eighty Onty
Company's Bank Delails
Bank Name : HDFC
A/c No. : 27058O2OOOOO1 l
Branch & IFS Code: SECUNDERABAD & HDFCOOOOO42
Declaration

E. & O.E

We decla atth ualact p
the oo Sd d risc edb ands that al rtic arelarspa

d c0rrect sGood nce so d not takenbe OTback